@ La Région
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes

42-230032A4J - 230032 Vézelin/Loire - St Germ L

Valide du 04/11/2019 au 31/08/2024

VEZELIN-SUR-LOIRE

SAINT-GEORGES-DE-BAROILLE

POMMIERS-EN-FOREZ
SAINT-GERMAIN-LAVAL

| Paiint dlanré

Park Madone
Chemin de Buy 1
Bourg

Le Poirier 1

D112 X Croix Rouill2
Pl du monument
Bourg 1

Germain-L. - Ec Priv
San Germano

0,000
1,310
4,870
6,230
8,350
13,190
19,600
25,020
25,510

Transporteur :
BIERCE CARS ET VOYAGES

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire




